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Adult Beginner Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Daniel Rodriguez, Cleveland Ice Storm SC 

 

Adult High Beginner Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Daniel Rodriguez, Cleveland Ice Storm SC 

 

Adult High Beginner Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Daniel Rodriguez, Cleveland Ice Storm SC 

 

Adult Pre-Bronze Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Sabrina Maristela, Wooster FSC 

  2 Diane Bulanda, Forestwood FSC of Par... 

 

Basic 1 Elements - Final Standings 

  1 Molly LeHue, Strongsville Learn-to... 

  2 Gianna Fernandez, Center Ice Sports Com... 

  3 Emily Strickland, Kent State University... 

  4 Isla Jauert, Alice Noble LTS (LTS ... 

  5 Jessica Wang, The Pond - OH (Basic ... 

 

Basic 1 Program - Final Standings 

  1 Molly LeHue, Strongsville Learn-to... 

  2 Emily Strickland, Kent State University... 

 

Basic 2 Elements - Final Standings 

  1 Marissa Pawlowski, Gilmour Academy FSC 

  2 Alexandra French, (Not a USFS Member) 

  3 Ella James, Strongsville Learn-to... 

  4 Olivia Pesci, Strongsville Learn-to... 

  5 Gloria  Flosdorf, Individual USFS Member 

  6 Macy Rein, The Pond - OH (Basic ... 

 

Basic 2 Program - Final Standings 

  1 Alexandra French, (Not a USFS Member) 

  2 Gloria  Flosdorf, Individual USFS Member 

  3 Evelyn Routh, Winterhurst FSC 

 

Basic 3 Elements - Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Reina  Song, The Pond - OH (Basic ... 

  2 Brina Yuan, The Pond - OH (Basic ... 

  3 Sydney Seelman, Center Ice Sports Com... 

  4 Abigail Menser, Mentor FSC 

  5 Evelyn Routh, Winterhurst FSC 

  6 Maggie Lee, Winterhurst FSC 

 

Basic 3 Elements - Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Reese Guzman, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio 

  2 Charlotte White, Kent SC 

  3 Avery Major, The Pond - OH (Basic ... 

  4 Laura Tsvetkova, Forestwood FSC of Par... 
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Basic 3 Program - Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Reese Guzman, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio 

  2 Abigail Menser, Mentor FSC 

  3 Reina  Song, The Pond - OH (Basic ... 

  4 Maggie Lee, Winterhurst FSC 

  5 Sydney Seelman, Center Ice Sports Com... 

 

Basic 3 Program - Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Ella Rucinski, Forestwood FSC of Par... 

  2 Wynter Delarm, Winterhurst FSC 

  3 Charlotte White, Kent SC 

  4 Delilah Mikko, Mentor FSC 

 

Basic 4 Elements - Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Lucia Hallier, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio 

  2 Eliza Hennon, SC Of Greater Youngstown 

  3 Adrianna Gaudino, Forestwood FSC of Par... 

  4 Jakob Chang, Gilmour Academy FSC 

  5 Olivia Dietz, SC Of Greater Youngstown 

 

Basic 4 Elements - Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Annie Song, The Pond - OH (Basic ... 

  2 Alice South, Kent SC 

  3 Tara Kingsbury, Center Ice Sports Com... 

  4 Ariel Severs, Wooster FSC 

 

Basic 4 Program - Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Eliza Hennon, SC Of Greater Youngstown 

  2 Adrianna Gaudino, Forestwood FSC of Par... 

  3 Lucia Hallier, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio 

  4 Tara Kingsbury, Center Ice Sports Com... 

  5 Olivia Dietz, SC Of Greater Youngstown 

 

Basic 4 Program - Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Alice South, Kent SC 

  2 Jakob Chang, Gilmour Academy FSC 

  3 Annie Song, The Pond - OH (Basic ... 

  4 Ariel Severs, Wooster FSC 

 

Basic 5 Elements - Final Standings 

  1 Ella Dempsey, Westminster FSC of Erie 

  2 Cassie Jordan, Strongsville Learn-to... 

  3 Dasha Kuzmenko, The Pond - OH (Basic ... 

  4 Abby Felton, The Pond - OH (Basic ... 

 

Basic 5 Program - Final Standings 

  1 Abby Felton, The Pond - OH (Basic ... 

  2 Julia Bales, Garfield Heights FSC 

  3 Ella Dempsey, Westminster FSC of Erie 

  4 Dasha Kuzmenko, The Pond - OH (Basic ... 

  5 Claire  Miller, Mentor FSC 
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Basic 6 Elements - Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Elyse Wright, Center Ice Sports Com... 

  2 Zara Fritz, The Pond 

  3 Cole Petrick, The Strongsville SC 

 

Basic 6 Elements - Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Madelynn Whyte, Wooster FSC 

  2 Noah Greene, Wooster FSC 

  3 Natalie Hamm, The Strongsville SC 

  4 Avery Jasnow, Kent SC 

 

Basic 6 Program - Group A - Final Standings 

  1-TIE Elyse Wright, Center Ice Sports Com... 

  1-TIE Joyce Lou, The Pond - OH (Basic ... 

  1-TIE Savannah Hayes, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio 

 

Basic 6 Program - Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Avery Jasnow, Kent SC 

  2 Zara Fritz, The Pond - OH (Basic ... 

  3 Cole Petrick, The Strongsville SC 

  4 Noah Greene, Wooster FSC 

 

Basic 6 Program - Group C - Final Standings 

  1 Madelynn Whyte, Wooster FSC 

  2 Natalie Hamm, The Strongsville SC 

  3 Jovie Mathers, Mentor FSC 

 

Beginner Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Grace Murdough, Kent SC 

  2 Charlotte Moll, Kent SC 

  3 Gabrielle Mocek, Kent SC 

 

Beginner Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Darcy Reed, Kent SC 

  2 Sydney Houk, Kent SC 

  3 Ellie Krajeck, Center Ice Sports Com... 

 

Excel Beginner CM - Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Sydney Houk, Kent SC 

  2 Emma Richmond, Center Ice Sports Com... 

  3 Aubrianna Griffith, Individual Member of ... 

  4 Hazel Troyer, Center Ice SC 

 

Excel Beginner CM - Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Emma Petrick, The Strongsville SC 

  2 Gracie Rosette, Center Ice SC 

  3 Kelly Feke, City of Parma LTS 
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Excel Beginner FS - Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Sydney Houk, Kent SC 

  2 Hazel Troyer, Center Ice SC 

  3 Emma Richmond, Center Ice Sports Com... 

  4 Aubrianna Griffith, Individual Member of ... 

  5 Adelina  Ploschanskaya, The Pond - OH (Basic ... 

  6 Aksh Dantal, The Strongsville SC 

 

Excel Beginner FS - Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Abigal Holt, Mentor FSC 

  2 Gracie Rosette, Center Ice SC 

  3 Brayden Belloma, Strongsville Learn-to... 

  4 Tayah Wilson, Center Ice SC 

  5 Alyssa Nagel, Mentor FSC 

 

Excel Beginner FS - Group C - Final Standings 

  1 Samantha Kolencik, Kent SC 

  2 Jillian Cerminara, The Chagrin Valley FSC 

  3 Kelly Feke, City of Parma LTS 

  4 Julia Hufford, Kent SC 

  5 Stephanie Bumbarger, Kent SC 

  6 Bithiah Jackson-Thigpen, Center Ice SC 

 

Excel HIgh Beginner CM - Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Gianna Weaver, Cleveland Ice Storm SC 

  2 Brooke Bauck, Kent SC 

  3 Kayleigh Clager, Mentor FSC 

  4 Ellie Krajeck, Center Ice Sports Com... 

  5 Daniella Puma, Forestwood FSC of Par... 

  6 Ava Schmidt, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio 

  7 Annabelle Lee, Center Ice SC 

 

Excel HIgh Beginner CM - Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Amelia Hermes, The Strongsville SC 

  2 Shannon Griswold, Center Ice SC 

  3 Shae Millhone, Center Ice SC 

  4 Alaina Pitts, Center Ice SC 

  5 Alexis Wayts, Center Ice SC 

  6 Mary McCummins, Mentor FSC 

  7 Elisabeth Bolek, The Chagrin Valley FSC 

 

Excel High Beginner FS - Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Darcy Reed, Kent SC 

  2 Daniella Puma, Forestwood FSC of Par... 

  3 Annabelle Lee, Center Ice SC 

  4 Emma Petrick, The Strongsville SC 
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Excel High Beginner FS - Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Brooke Bauck, Kent SC 

  2 Kayleigh Clager, Mentor FSC 

  3 Ava Schmidt, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio 

  4 Alaina Pitts, Center Ice SC 

  5 Shae Millhone, Center Ice SC 

 

Excel High Beginner FS - Group C - Final Standings 

  1 Amelia Hermes, The Strongsville SC 

  2 Shannon Griswold, Center Ice SC 

  3 Mary- Kate Clancy, Gilmour Academy FSC 

  4 Elisabeth Bolek, The Chagrin Valley FSC 

  5 Mary McCummins, Mentor FSC 

 

Excel Preliminary Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Rachael Stasick, Gilmour Academy 

 

Excel Preliminary Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Rachael Stasick, Gilmour Academy 

 

Excel Preliminary Plus Free Skate  - Final Standings 

  1 Autumn  Gudin, Forestwood FSC of Par... 

  2 Lindsay Repenning, Cleveland Ice Storm SC 

  3 Hanna Kiko, Center Ice SC 

 

Excel Pre-Preliminary CM - Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Julia Rice, Kent SC 

  2 Olivia Peters, The Strongsville SC 

  3 Skyler Cobb, Shaker FSC 

  4 Abigail Kubit, Forestwood FSC of Par... 

  5 Olivia Collins, Forestwood FSC of Par... 

  6 Lilly Parras, Cleveland SC 

 

Excel Pre-Preliminary CM - Group B - Final Standings 

  1-TIE Allie Wynn, Mentor FSC 

  1-TIE Danica Voll, Cleveland Ice Storm SC 

  3 Maria Burns, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio 

  4 Amelia Fortman, Kent SC 

  5 Matthew Chang, Gilmour Academy FSC 

  6 Zoe Collins, Forestwood FSC of Par... 

 

Excel Pre-Preliminary CM - Group C - Final Standings 

  1 Sandra Goodell, Winterhurst FSC 

  2 Abigail Berman, The Chagrin Valley FSC 
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Excel Pre-Preliminary Free Skate - Group A - Final Standings 

  1-TIE Dahlia Wolanski, Winterhurst FSC 

  1-TIE Skyler Cobb, Shaker FSC 

  3 Delaney Barnett, Winterhurst FSC 

  4 Abigail Kubit, Forestwood FSC of Par... 

  5 Zoe Collins, Forestwood FSC of Par... 

  6 Olivia Collins, Forestwood FSC of Par... 

 

Excel Pre-Preliminary Free Skate - Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Julia Rice, Kent SC 

  2 Maria Burns, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio 

  3 Olivia Peters, The Strongsville SC 

  4 Danica Voll, Cleveland Ice Storm SC 

  5 Hailey Simon, Winterhurst FSC 

  6 Carolyn Greene, Wooster FSC 

 

Excel Pre-Preliminary Free Skate - Group C - Final Standings 

  1 Allie Wynn, Mentor FSC 

  2 Alexis Wayts, Center Ice SC 

  3 Savana Irvine, Garfield Heights FSC 

  4 Sandra Goodell, Winterhurst FSC 

  5 Matthew Chang, Gilmour Academy FSC 

  6 Amelia Fortman, Kent SC 

 

Excel Pre-Preliminary Free Skate - Group D - Final Standings 

  1 Megan Renkes, Kent SC 

  2 Patricia Finding, The Strongsville SC 

  3 Abigail Berman, The Chagrin Valley FSC 

 

Free Skate 1 Compulsory Moves - Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Charlotte Moll, Kent SC 

  2 Grace Murdough, Kent SC 

  3 Addalyn Schmidt, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio 

  4 Elise Albers, Cleveland Ice Storm SC 

 

Free Skate 1 Compulsory Moves - Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Gabrielle Mocek, Kent SC 

  2 Sarah Fiktus, The Strongsville SC 

  3 Selena Jreije, Strongsville Learn-to... 

 

Free Skate 1 Program - Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Elise Albers, Cleveland Ice Storm SC 

  2 Grace Murdough, Kent SC 

  3 Charlotte Moll, Kent SC 

  4 Gabrielle Mocek, Kent SC 

  5 Addalyn Schmidt, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio 

  6 Emily Stickle, Gilmour Academy FSC 
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Free Skate 1 Program - Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Sarah Fiktus, The Strongsville SC 

  2 Selena Jreije, Strongsville Learn-to... 

  3 Delaney Zuren, Mentor Figure Skating... 

  4 Clara Kaim, Mentor FSC 

  5 Haley Kruger, Mentor FSC 

 

Free Skate 2 Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Caroline Gardner, Gilmour Academy FSC 

  2 Marlena MacPherson, Kent SC 

 

Free Skate 2 Program - Final Standings 

  1 Emma Rudowsky, Winterhurst FSC 

  2 Gabrielle Korney, Mentor FSC 

  3 Haleigh  Lewis, Mentor FSC 

  4 Sundae Delarm, Winterhurst FSC 

  5 Marlena MacPherson, Kent SC 

 

Free Skate 3 Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Sophia  Fairbairn, Winterhurst FSC 

 

Free Skate 3 Program - Final Standings 

  1 Sophia  Fairbairn, Winterhurst FSC 

  2 Amira  Moualem, Winterhurst FSC 

  3 Elizabeth Agafonov, The Chagrin Valley FSC 

 

Free Skate 4 Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Amira  Moualem, Winterhurst FSC 

 

High Beginner Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Sydney Houk, Kent SC 

  2 Gracie Rosette, Center Ice SC 

  3 Tayah Wilson, Center Ice SC 

 

High Beginner Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Shannon Griswold, Center Ice SC 

  2 Annabelle Lee, Center Ice SC 

  3 Shae Millhone, Center Ice SC 

  4 Alexis Wayts, Center Ice SC 

  5 Alaina Pitts, Center Ice SC 

 

No Test Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Gianna Weaver, Cleveland Ice Storm SC 

  2 Darcy Reed, Kent SC 

  3 Alaina Pitts, Center Ice SC 

 

No Test Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Olivia Peters, The Strongsville S 

 

No Test WB Compulsory Moves  - Final Standings 

  1 Darcy Reed, Kent SC 

  2 Isabella Hayek, The Pond - OH (Basic ... 
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No Test Well Balanced FS - Final Standings 

  1 Sophie Cruise, The Chagrin Valley FSC 

  2 Amari Atkins, Winterhurst FSC 

  3 Aubrie Hayes, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio 

  4 Gianna Weaver, Cleveland Ice Storm SC 

  5 Isabella Hayek, The Pond - OH (Basic ... 

 

Pre-Free Skate Compulsory Moves - Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Maya  Gichevski, Kent SC 

  2 Brynlynn Burgett, Wooster FSC 

  3 Kayleigh Ventimiglia, Forestwood FSC of Par... 

  4 Sarah Burling, Individual USFS Member 

  5 Elise Juchnowski, Forestwood FSC of Par... 

 

Pre-Free Skate Compulsory Moves - Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Coeli Simms, Kent SC 

  2 Skylar MIssroon, Kent Skate Club 

  3 Emma Hollingsworth, The Pond - OH (Basic ... 

  4 Avery Nemerovsky, Center Ice Sports Com... 

 

Pre-Free Skate Program - Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Brynlynn Burgett, Wooster FSC 

  2 Addison Zellers, Mentor FS 

  3 Kayleigh Ventimiglia, Forestwood FSC of Par... 

  4 Maya  Gichevski, Kent SC 

  5 Kamryn Jacob, Kent SC 

  6 Sarah Burling, Individual USFS Member 

 

Pre-Free Skate Program - Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Skylar Missroon, Kent Skate Club 

  2 Coeli Simms, Kent SC 

  3 Peyton Murry, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio 

  4 Avery Nemerovsky, Center Ice Sports Com... 

  5 Emma Hollingsworth, The Pond - OH (Basic ... 

  6 Madelyn Murray, Mentor FSC 

 

Preliminary Jumps - Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Victoria Alexandru, Forestwood FSC of Par... 

  2 Natalie Better, Cleveland SC 

  3 Jordan Sample, The Strongsville SC 

  4 Kathleen Pcionek, The Strongsville SC 

 

Preliminary Jumps - Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Jiyoo  Lee, Kent SC 

  2 Mackenzie Campbell, Center Ice SC 

  3 Hanna Kiko, Center Ice SC 
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Preliminary Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Jiyoo  Lee, Kent SC 

  2 Erin Sterling, Individual USFS Member 

  3 Kathleen Pcionek, The Strongsville SC 

  4 Victoria Alexandru, Forestwood FSC of Par... 

 

Preliminary WB Compulsory Moves - Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Victoria Alexandru, Forestwood FSC of Par... 

  2 Kathleen Pcionek, The Strongsville SC 

  3 Natalie Better, Cleveland SC 

  4 Kylee Zamecnik, Gilmour Academy FSC 

  5 Erin Sterling, Individual USFS Member 

  6 Lindsay Repenning, Cleveland Ice Storm SC 

 

Preliminary WB Compulsory Moves - Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Emma Davidson, The Chagrin Valley FSC 

  2 Ennika Barton, The Chagrin Valley FSC 

  3 Jiyoo  Lee, Kent SC 

  4 Hanna Kiko, Center Ice SC 

 

Preliminary Well Balanced FS - Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Victoria Alexandru, Forestwood FSC of Par... 

  2 Kathleen Pcionek, The Strongsville SC 

  3-TIE Erin Sterling, Individual USFS Member 

  3-TIE Ennika Barton, The Chagrin Valley FSC 

  5 Kylee Zamecnik, Gilmour Academy FSC 

 

Preliminary Well Balanced FS - Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Maribel Ciappa, Cleveland Ice Storm SC 

  2 Rita Schneider, The Chagrin Valley FSC 

  3 Emma Davidson, The Chagrin Valley FSC 

  4 Jiyoo  Lee, Kent SC 

 

Pre-Preliminary Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Olivia Peters, The Strongsville SC 

  2 Matthew Chang, Gilmour Academy FSC 

  3 Alexis Wayts, Center Ice SC 

  4 Amelia Fortman, Kent SC 

 

Pre-Preliminary Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Natalie Better, Cleveland SC 

  2 Amelia Fortman, Kent SC 

 

Pre-Preliminary WB Compulsory Moves  - Final Standings 

  1 Sarah Gray, Center Ice SC 

  2 Sophie Cruise, The Chagrin Valley FSC 

  3 Jordan Sample, The Strongsville SC 

 

Pre-Preliminary Well Balanced FS - Final Standings 

  1 Jordan Sample, The Strongsville SC 

  2 Natalie Better, Cleveland SC 

  3 Mackenzie Campbell, Center Ice SC 

  4 Sarah Gray, Center Ice SC 
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Showcase Beginner Light Entertainment - Final Standings 

  1 Samantha Kolencik, Kent SC 

  2 Hazel Troyer, Center Ice SC 

  3 Tayah Wilson, Center Ice SC 

 

Showcase Ensemble Productions - Final Standings 

  1 Icelectrixx, The Pond - OH (Basic ... 

  2 Black Squirrel Productions, Kent SC 

  3 Brooklyn Blades on Ice, Brooklyn Blades on Ice 

 

Showcase High Beginner Light or Dramatic - Final Standings 

  1 Darcy Reed, Kent SC 

  2 Daniella Puma, Forestwood FSC of Par... 

 

Showcase No Test Light Entertainment - Final Standings 

  1 Mary- Kate Clancy, Gilmour Academy FSC 

 

Showcase Pre-Free - Free Skate 6 - Final Standings 

  1 Ava Schmidt, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio 

  2 Sydney Houk, Kent SC 

  3 Addalyn Schmidt, Brooklyn FSC of Ohio 

  4 Caroline Gardner, Gilmour Academy FSC 

 

Showcase Pre-Free - Free Skate 6 Duet - Final Standings 

  1 Charlotte Moll, Kent SC 

  1 Grace Murdough, Kent SC 

 

Showcase Preliminary Light Entertainment - Final Standings 

  1 Rita Schneider, The Chagrin Valley FSC 

  2 Jiyoo  Lee, Kent SC 

 

Showcase Pre-Preliminary Duet - Final Standings 

  1 Brooke Bauck, Kent SC 

  1 Julia Rice, Kent SC 

  2 Amelia Fortman, Kent SC 

  2 Darcy Reed, Kent SC 

 

Showcase Pre-Preliminary Light or Dramatic - Final Standings 

  1 Victoria Alexandru, Forestwood FSC of Par... 

  2 Amelia Fortman, Kent SC 

  3 Savana Irvine, Garfield Heights FSC 

 

Snowplow Sam Elements - Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Scarlett Troyer, Center Ice Sports Com... 

  2 Autumn  Virag, The Pond - OH (Basic ... 

  3 Olivia Thomas, SC Of Greater Youngstown 

  4 Brooklyn White, Kent SC 

 

Snowplow Sam Elements - Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Hailey Studer, Center Ice Sports Com... 
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Snowplow Sam Program - Final Standings 

  1 Scarlett Troyer, Center Ice Sports Com... 

  2 Olivia Thomas, SC Of Greater Youngstown 

  3 Austin  Kroen, Winterhurst FSC 

  4 Autumn  Virag, The Pond - OH (Basic ... 

  5 Natalie Kroen, Winterhurst FSC 

 

Team Comp Moves Snowplow Sam - Basic 3 - Final Standings 

  1 Winterhurst Skating Bees, Winterhurst FSC 

 

Team Compulsory Moves Basic 4-6 - Final Standings 

  1 Team Isk8, Individual Member of ... 

  2 The Triple Threat Twinklettes, Center Ice Sports Com... 

 

Team Compulsory Moves Pre-FS - FS 6 - Final Standings 

  1 Winterhurst Team Edge, Winterhurst FSC 

  2 Forestwood Flamingos, Forestwood FSC of Par... 

  3 Kent SC Blue Team, Kent SC 

  4 Kent SC Gold Team, Kent SC 

 

 


